Snowflake Digital Ltd.

G-Cloud 14: Pricing

March 2024

Contact:

Marcelo Dornelas de Oliveira, marcelo@snowflakedigital.com

Table of Contents

Table of Contents	2
Rate Card	
Standards for Consultancy Day Rate cards	
Volume Discounts	

Rate Card

We offer G-Cloud buyers competitive rates based on the Skills Framework for the Information Age (SFIA) definition.

Role	Day Rate
Developer	£700
Senior Developer & Test Manager	£800
Lead Developer & Consultant	£1000
Architect [Creative, Sysadmin & Software]	£1200
Technical Consultant & Portfolio Account Manager	£1,300
Specialist Consultant	£1,800
Director	£2,400

Standards for Consultancy Day Rate cards

Consultant's Working Day – 8 hours (exclusive of travel and lunch)

Working Week – Monday to Friday (excluding national holidays)

Office Hours - 09:00 – 17:00 Monday to Friday

Travel and Subsistence – Included in day rate within the M25. Payable at Department's standard T&S rates outside the M25

Mileage – Included in day rate within the M25. Payable at Department's standard T&S rates outside the M25

Professional Indemnity Insurance – included in day rate.

Volume Discounts

We offer G-Cloud buyers the following volume discounts.

Business Value	Discount
£150,000 - £250,000	1%
£250,001 - £500,000	1.5%
£500,000 - £750,000	2%
£750,001 - £1,000,000	2.5%
>£1,000,000	3%